Fort Dale Academy Volleyball Schedule 2019

Day Date Opponent Time Team Checkout
Fri. Aug. 16 Lowndes 4:00 WV/V

Mon. Aug. 26 Morgan 4:00 WV/V

Tues. Aug. 27 @ Macon-East 4:00 WV/V 1:18
Thurs.  Aug. 29 Lee-Scott* 4:00 WV/V

Tues. Sept. 3 Escambia 4:00 WV/V

Thurs.  Sept. 5 @Glenwood* 4:00 (CST) WV/V 12:15
Mon. Sept. 9 @Lowndes 4:00 /v 1:18
Thurs.  Sept. 12 @Lee-Scott* 3:30 WV/V 12:30
Mon. Sept. 16 @ Edgewood* 4:00 WV/V 1:30
Tues. Sept.24 @ Hooper 4:00 WV/V 2:00
Thurs.  Sept. 26 Glenwood* 4:00 (CST) WV/V

Tues.  Oct.1 Pike 3:00 IV/V (DH) (Best 2/3)
Thurs. Oct. 3 @CCA 4:00 WV/V 2:00
Mon. Oct. 7 @Success Unlimited*  4:00 WV/V 1:45
Tues. Oct. 8 @Morgan 4:00 WV/V 1:30
Thurs.  Oct. 10 Edgewood* 4:00 WV/V

Mon. Oct. 14 @ Escambia 4:00 WV/V 1:18
Thurs.  Oct. 17 Success Unlimited* 4:00 WV/V

Sat. Oct. 19 JV State TBA Y

Tues.  Oct. 22 1* Round Region TBA Y

Thurs.  Oct.24 Region Semi/Champion. TBA V

Mon. Oct. 28 Elite 8 TBA \Y

Thurs.  Oct. 31 Final 4/State VB TBA Vv

Mon. Nov. 4 All-Star TBA

All home matches will begin with JV. Varsity will follow.
Coach Scarlett Anderson 33-210-1387
*Area Matches
Oct. 1°' - JV plays at 3:00 Best 2/3; Varsity will follow with a DH Best 2/3.



